CORRIDA DA REPUBLICA 7KM 2022
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SONIA BEATRIZ RAMOS SILVEIRA

ELLEN CASSIA ELLEN
LUCINEIDE SALES

JANAINA SOARES

KESIA ELAINE PAULA COSTA DE ALMEIDA
MARQUES

LUCIMARA CORREA FERREIRA LUCIMARA
SONIA CURIONI

NEIA MARQUES

MARJEANE COELHO DA SILVA MARIJE
MARCIA BIANCHIN
KARLA DANIELLY SILVA ROCHA KARLA

JOANA GOMES DA COSTA JOANA
FABIANA CAPELARI FABIANA
SIMONE SABADIM SIMONE
ELIANA LEITE BRANDAO ELIANA

JOSELHA GONCALVES DE ARAUJO

LEONILA GENTILINI GIRON

LILIANE KRITLI DOS SANTOS LILIANE
ROSILENE CRUZ MATIAS ROSILENE
VANUZA FERNANDES SALES VANUZA
EDILZA MORAIS MEIRELES EDILZA
ELIDIANE ORNELLAS SANTOS ELIDIANE
JULIANA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
DULCINEIA JACK FRIZON

ALIANE CARDOSO DA SILVA

MARCELLY COELHO MACHADO MARCELY

TUANNY DE OLIVEIRA

CARLA BALZAN SCHNELL

MARIA NAZARE SOUSA SILVA MARIA
DANIELLE JARDIM MARINHO DANIELLE
ADRIELY SILVA COSTA ADRIELY

CLEONIR CONTE CLEO

ELISANGELA OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO ELISANGEL
PATRICIA MORAES ROCHA

NATALIA ALINE NAKAYAMA

MARI LOURENCO MARI

LUARA RAFAELA

KATRINI MARQUES

ELIAMAR NEVES

SIRLEI CARDOSO DA SILVA

FRANCISCA COUTINHO ROCHA FRANCISCA
NAYARA LESSA

VERA LUCIA GASPARIM VERA

MARIA APARECIDA SILVA COSTA MARIA

TANIA TEIXEIRA LOPES TANIA

KELLY LIMA BOLOGNEZ KELLY

THAIS GALANTINI

LUCIANA SOARES PAULA LUCIANA

JAYENE LIONES

SAMARA P M NASCIMENTO SAMARA
TATIANE OLIVEIRA TATIANE

SANDRA REGINA FRANCISCATTO BERTOLDO
VANDERLY BARBOSA DE NASCIMENTO
DEBORAH NASCIMENTO BEZERRA DEBORAH
THEREZA CRISTINA SAMPAIO GAINO
ZANETE RITA MORO ANTUNES ZANETE
TAMILE NUNES ANDRADE TAMILE
ELIZABETH RODRIGUES LEITE RODRIGUES LEITE
EVANILZA APARECIDA AGUILAR

VIRGINIA FRANZ

ANA CAROLINA SILVA

IZA TRICHES DIEL

EDENISIA FERREIRA HARADA

ANA PAULA GONCALVES VIEIRA

ANA CARLA VERISSIMO NERES

JOSY NASCIMENTO

RAISSA CHRISTINA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

7KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
F 51 F5059 -
F 25 F1829 -
F 43 F4049 -
F 34 F3039 -
F 42 F4049 -
F 47 F4049 1
F 55 F5059 1
F 29 F1829 1
F 46 F4049 2
F 42 F4049 3
F 26 F1829 2
F 36 F3039 1
F 53 F5059 2
F 36 F3039 2
F 55 F5059 3
F 54 F5059 4
F 64 F6099 1
F 40 F4049 4
F 41 F4049 5
F 49 F4049 6
F 44 F4049 7
F 38 F3039 3
F 41 F4049 8
F 44 F4049 9
F 34 F3039 4
F 19 F1829 3
F 30 F3039 5
F 37 F3039 6
F 57 F5059 5
F 32 F3039 7
F 21 F1829 4
F 51 F5059 6
F 45 F4049 10
F 36 F3039 8
F 33 F3039 9
F 41 F4049 11
F 28 F1829 5
F 26 F1829 6
F 57 F5059 7
F 44  F4049 12
F 53 F5059 8
F 38 F3039 10
F 43 F4049 13
F 44  F4049 14

-

36 F3039 11

-

48 F4049 15

28 F1829 7
38 F3039 12
39 F3039 13
46 F4049 16
36 F3039 14
47 F4049 17
44 F4049 18
29 F1829 8
28 F1829 9
55 F5059

28 F1829 10
52 F5059 10
41 F4049 19
47 F4049 20
33 F3039 15
35 F3039 16
53 F5059 11
33 F3039 17
25  F1829 11
44 F4049 21
33 F3039 18
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Equipe
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
RG ASSESSORIA
SEM EQUIPE

CROSSFUNCIONAL

PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
EXPRESSO DAS 6
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
PVA RUNNERS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN/
EXPRESSO DAS 6

SEM EQUIPE
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
CROSSFUNCIONAL MARCELO MARQUES
TEAM BENITES
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
SEM
PVA RUNERS
EXPRESSO DAS 6
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

NAO TENHO
TEAM BENITES
TERRA DE RONDON
EXPRESSO DAS 6
FRIENDS RUNNERS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
RUNN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
SEIS NA PISTA
PVA RUNNERS
ASSESSORIA MISAEL TRINDADE
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
PVA RUNNERS
TEAM BENITES
PVA RUNNERS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
PVA RUNNERS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
CROSS FUNCIONAL MARCELO MARQUES
CROSSFUNCIONAL MARCELO MARQUES
RW
NAO TENHO EQUIPE
FRIEENDS RUNNES
ANA VIEIRA
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FRIENDS RUNNERS

Liquido
00:32:16

00:32:21
00:32:24
00:32:48

00:33:07

00:33:45
00:34:19
00:34:40

00:35:06
00:35:24
00:35:34

00:35:50
00:36:11
00:36:30
00:36:42

00:36:47

00:36:53
00:37:22
00:37:50
00:38:13
00:38:31
00:38:48
00:39:06
00:39:24
00:39:26

00:39:28

00:39:42
00:40:08
00:40:24
00:41:00
00:41:06
00:41:44
00:41:49
00:41:59
00:42:00
00:42:18
00:42:19
00:42:25
00:42:35
00:42:51
00:43:07
00:43:19
00:43:47
00:43:49

00:43:52

00:43:58

00:44:06
00:44:19
00:44:20
00:44:48
00:44:49
00:44:56
00:44:56
00:44:59
00:45:00
00:45:47
00:46:05
00:46:07
00:46:24
00:46:35
00:47:11
00:47:20
00:48:08
00:48:34
00:48:48
00:49:23
00:49:24

Bruto
00:32:16

00:32:21
00:32:32
00:32:48

00:33:07

00:33:45
00:34:19
00:34:47

00:35:06
00:35:34
00:35:42

00:35:50
00:36:11
00:36:42
00:36:42

00:36:51

00:36:56
00:37:33
00:37:50
00:38:13
00:38:34
00:38:53
00:39:14
00:39:33
00:39:30

00:39:32

00:39:55
00:40:09
00:40:27
00:41:13
00:41:32
00:41:47
00:41:51
00:42:04
00:42:20
00:42:21
00:42:42
00:42:41
00:42:44
00:42:55
00:43:07
00:43:29
00:44:16
00:44:17

00:44:11

00:43:58

00:44:26
00:44:21
00:44:32
00:44:54
00:44:54
00:45:20
00:45:07
00:45:29
00:45:28
00:45:48
00:46:14
00:46:14
00:46:35
00:46:54
00:47:42
00:47:31
00:48:27
00:48:42
00:50:10
00:49:35
00:49:46



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

32
101
159
142

25

125
165
149
168
79
26
209
201
157
19
64
166
138
17
14
110
144
61
147
98
130
232
126
68
133
20
67
99

CARLA FERREIRA ZUMACH F 38 F3039 19
IVONE GOMES DA SILVA F 47 F4049 22
MARCIA MARIA LARIOS F 41 F4049 23
LETICIA GONCALVES CARVALHO LETICIA F 30 F3039 20
BEATRIZ CAROLINE ZOTTI F 27 F1829 12
AGDA CARVALHO F 28 F1829 13
JULIA CALZETA SOUZA JULIA F 21 F1829 14
MARILENA DOS REIS SARTORI MARILENA F 60 F6099 2
LUCIANE RIBAS F 42 F4049 24
MARLY SILVA OLIVEIRA MARLY F 39 F3039 21
FRANCIELLE DE MATOS FEITOSA F 31 F3039 22
BENEDITA DIVINA DINIZ BENEDITA F 46 F4049 25
TATIANE TEIXEIRA LOPES F 37 F3039 23
SIMONE MARIANO F 37 F3039 24
MARCIA CARVALHO F 46 F4049 26
ANDREIA ANGELI ANDREIA F 35 F3039 25
ELIZETE FERREIRA DE SOUZA ELIZETE F 34 F3039 26
MARILENE DE OLIVEIRA MARILENE F 48 F4049 27
LEIDIANE APARECIDA SILVA COSTA LEIDIANE F 30 F3039 27
ANA LUCIA NEVES SOUZA ANA LUCIA F 55 F5059 12
AMANDA CECILIA DINIZ F 26 F1829 15
JANAINA SOARES LIMA F 39 F3039 28
LORENA NATES F 36 F3039 29
ELISANGELA MARIA SANTOS ELISANGELA F 42 F4049 28
LUCENY ALMEIDA CRUZ LUCENY F 47 F4049 29
IRANI BARBOSA MANZAN IRANI F 62 F6099 3
KAROLINA GUIMARAES F 37 F3039 30
YASMIN ROCHA BORGES F 33 F3039 31
JULIANA REIS F 35 F3039 32
ERICA JULIANE COSTASTA ERICA F 36 F3039 33
KENNYA FERREIRA ALMEIDA KENNYA F 36 F3039 34
ANNE COSTA F 25 F1829 16
ERICA REZENDE BARBIERI F 50 F5059 13
ISABELE SBEGHEN REZENDE BARBIERI F 16 FO017 1
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CROSS FUNCIONAL
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

SILAS ABRAO
COLISEO SEGUROS
CHARMOSAS RUNNERS

PVA RUNNERS
RUNNERS FRIENDS PVA
PVA RUNNERS
EXPRESSO DAS 6

CHARMOSAS RUNNERS
CHARMOSAS RUNNERS
CHARMOSAS RUNNERS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
CHARMOSAS RUNNERS
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
EXPRESSO DAS 6
JUMAFITCLUB

SEM EQUIPE
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN

ROGERIO CUSTELA

www.rogeriocustela.com.br

00:49:25
00:49:33
00:49:37
00:49:38
00:49:44
00:50:04
00:50:06
00:50:22
00:50:44
00:50:50
00:50:53
00:50:58
00:51:33
00:51:56
00:52:19
00:52:21
00:52:22
00:53:04
00:53:05
00:53:07
00:53:07
00:53:20
00:53:25
00:53:36
00:53:37
00:53:53
00:59:05
00:59:13
00:59:19
01:01:20
01:01:21
01:01:32
-05:52:4
-05:52:4

00:49:55
00:49:42
00:49:55
00:49:56
00:49:44
00:50:15
00:50:06
00:50:37
00:51:08
00:50:54
00:51:00
00:51:05
00:51:54
00:52:09
00:52:29
00:52:34
00:52:35
00:53:20
00:53:33
00:53:20
00:53:38
00:53:40
00:53:40
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:53:54
00:59:32
00:59:33
00:59:49
01:01:48
01:01:48
01:01:54
01:01:52
01:01:52
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